

FRIENDS OF THE LIBRARY

Andrews County Library 109 NW 1st Street Andrews, TX 79714 423-523-9819

FRIENDS OF THE LIBRARY

The Friends of the Library is a nonprofit organization dedicated to maintaining the Andrews County Library's status as one of the finest in the state. Our objectives are reached through community support. We support the library through annual membership dues and special projects such as the Friends of the Library Annual Gala. With your help, we purchase equipment and materials which are otherwise not available through the Library's county budget. We also sponsor the Summer Reading program because we believe in the importance of our children and in establishing and maintaining their love of reading.

It is important to look to each other to sustain and promote the Library we have been given. Please help with your donation. Fill out the attached form and send it to the Library. Your Annual membership dues and contributions are tax deductible.

PLEASE JOIN!!

To join, please complete the attached membership form and return it with your payment. Make your checks payable to Friends of the Library. Yearly dues reminders will be sent out once you join.

MEMBERSHIP LEVELS

Primer	\$5.00
Top Ten	10.00
Popular	25.00
Excellent Read	50.00
Best Seller	100.00
Classic Lifetime	500.00

THANK YOU!!

Ask a friend to be a Friend.

FRIENDS OF THE LIBRARY MEMBERSHIP FORM

Name	 	
Address	 	
Phone	 	
Email address	 	
Type of Membership:_		
Date received	 	

Return to:

Please Print

FRIENDS OF THE LIBRARY

Andrews County Library 109 NW 1st Street Andrews, TX 79714 423-523-9819